
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Merri bek Art Show  2023. 

Your art is in our show. 
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We send you an email.  

Your art will be in the show. 

 

 

 

 

 

Bring your art to the gallery.  

 

 

 

 

 

Do it on 

• Friday  20  October  2023 

Or 

• Saturday  21  October  2023. 
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You can bring it any time from 

11  in the morning  

 

 

 

to  

 

 

 

5  in the afternoon. 
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The art show is for  5  weeks. 

It starts on Saturday  4  November  2023. 

It ends on Saturday  9  December  2023. 

 

 

 

 

 

Your art stays up all that time. 
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We show your art 

We choose where to put the art. 

 

 

 

 

 

Staff know how to keep your art safe. 

 

 

But  

 

 

Things can go wrong. Like 

• art may break 

• art may get lost. 
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We do not fix broken art 

We may not find lost art. 

 

 

 

 

We may take photos of your art. It is for 

• our website 

• a newspaper 

• more places. Like Facebook. 
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A person may want to buy your art.  

We will tell you.  

 

 

 

 

You choose what to do.  

You can say yes.  

 

 

Or 

 

 

You can say no.  

 

 

 

 

 

We do not sell your art for you. 
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You must talk to the person. 

 

 

 

 

 

We can help you talk to them.  

  



9 
 

 

The art show ends 

 

 

 

 

 

You must pick up your art.  

 

 

 

 

 

There are  2  days to do this. It can be on  

• Monday  11  December 

Or  

• Wednesday  13  December. 
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You want to pick up your art on  

Monday  11  December 

 

 

 

 

You can pick it up from 

• 1  in the afternoon    

 

 

 

to 

 

 

 

• 5  in the afternoon. 

 

 

Or 

 



11 
 

 

You want to pick up your art on 

Wednesday  13  December. 

 

 

 

 

You can pick it up from 

• 11  in the morning  

 

 

 

to 

 

 

 

• 5  in the afternoon. 
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You want to know more 

 

 

 

 

 

Read  Merri bek Art Show  2023.  

            

 

 

 

 

 

Read Merri bek Art Show  2023. Entry form. 
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Call  03  9389  8622. 

 

 

 

 

 

Email   

counihangallery@merri-bek.vic.gov.au 

 

 

 

 

 

Facebook.com/counihangallery 

Instagram @counihangallery 
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Come to the gallery. 

It is where the show will be. 

233  Sydney Road 

Brunswick VIC  3056. 
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Images  

We can use the images from  

• Change People  

• Picto-Selector  

• The Noun Project  

• Tobii-Dynavox 

• 123rf. 

 

 

 

 

This fact sheet is based on the Counihan Gallery 

Merri-bek Summer Show 2023 Application pack. 

Merri-bek City Council. 2023 

   

  

 

 

Access Easy English wrote the Easy English.  

August 2023.   

 


